Fidelity National Title

Title Underwriters by County

North Cook

Lou Ciesla (Schaumburg) - Louis.Ciesla@fnf.com (847) 397-1300
Gary Irwin (Schaumburg) - Gary.Irwin@fnf.com (847) 397-1300
South Cook

John Kelly (Oak Lawn) - John.R.Kelly@fnf.com (708) 430-3030
Chicago Loop

Raymond Donato (Loop) - Raymond.Donato@fnf.com (312) 621-5000
DuPage

Nathan Smith (Oak Brook) - Nathan.Smith@fnf.com (630) 574-7272
McHenry, Boone, & Winnebago

Craig Luedtke (Crystal Lake) - Craig.Luedtke@fnf.com (815) 356-3500
Kane, Kendall, & DeKalb

John Metesh (Aurora) - John.Metesh@fnf.com (630) 896-2270

Greg Hoskins (Aurora) - Gregory.W.Hoskins@fnf.com (630) 896-2270
Lake

Chris Piecuch (Vernon Hills) - Christopher.Piecuch@fnf.com (847) 362-7605
Will

Ginger Heintz (Joliet) - Ginger.Heintz@fnf.com (815) 726-7355
Kimberly Mau (Joliet) - Kimberly.Mau@fnf.com (815) 726-7355
Grundy, LaSalle, Livingston, & Kankakee

Tracy Wytrwal (Morris) - Tracy.Wytrwal@fnf.com (815) 941-8001

Please reference www.FidelityDesktop.com for additional information.



